



2022:CHC-OS:8246

OD-1

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
[Via Video Conference]

EC/334/2019
IA NO: GA/2/2020

SANJEEV MEHERA
Versus
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 6th January, 2022

Appearance:
Mr. J. Ganguly, Adv.

Mr. Chunky Agarwal, Adv.

The Court: An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the judgment-debtors. The decree-holder is represented.

Let this matter on 28th January, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO