



2022:CHC-OS:8246

OD-8

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/334/2019
IA No. GA/2/2020

SANJEEV MEHERA
Versus
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 16th February, 2022.

(Via video conference)

Appearance:
Mr. Isshan Saha, Adv.

Mr. Jayjit Ganguly, Adv.
Mr. Pradip Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. A. Das, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Chakrabarti, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Misra, Adv.
Ms. A. Banerjee, Adv.

The Court: This matter stands released from my list.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

mg