



2022:CHC-OS:8246

OD-4

ORDER SHEET

IA NO. GA/2/2020
WITH
EC/76/2021
In
EC/334/2019

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SANJEEV MEHERA
VS
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF
Date : 23rd February, 2023

Appearance:

Mr. Jayjit Ganguly, Adv.
Mr. Pradip Sancheti, Adv.

Mr. Dhruba Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anirban Ray, Adv.
Mr. Snehashis Sen, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Jishnu Saha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Surabhi Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Swati Bhattacharyya, Adv.

The Court: The Receiver is directed to circulate the report amongst the parties by Saturday (25.02.2023).

Let this matter appear on Tuesday (28.02.2023).

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)